Rangliste: C 4

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Klasse:

C

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
079 206 45 56 eMail:

Handy:

Rundenergebnis
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Aktuelle Rangliste

Runde Sp. Heim-Team Gast-Team
14 40 Kellerfighter 2 Krug Darters
14 41 Liondarters 69 Crazy 311
14 42 Kellerfighters 13 DC Bolken 3
Rang Team

1 DC Bolken 3

2 Kellerfighter 2

3 Kellerfighters 13

4 Crazy 311

5 Krug Darters

6 DC Kellerratten 3

7 Liondarters 69
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Name

Michel Mathys
Jean Claude Zaugg
Michel Flueli
Alexander Sinner
Sascha Schmied
Eli Kupferschmid
Thomas Pfister
Beat Zuber

Anita Mauker
Cordula Haynk

Luc Buerki

Angela Borer

Mike Meister
Angela Gasser
Marc Gaupp

Stefan Siegenthaler
Adi Wuethrich
Barbara Eggimann
Rene Luedi
Bernhard Mueller
Martina Martignano
Jean-Pierre Zeltner
Markus Vogt

Remo Mueller
Markus Portner
llona Kauz

Regula Frieder
Daniela Roethlisberger
Renata Lamplotova
Monika Imbach
Michele De Luca
Manuela Fuhrimann
Martin Bartlome
Lara Senn

Sarah Schaeren

Team

Kellerfighters 13
DC Bolken 3
Liondarters 69
DC Bolken 3
Kellerfighter 2
Krug Darters
Crazy 311
Kellerfighter 2
DC Kellerratten 3
Liondarters 69
DC Kellerratten 3
Crazy 311
Kellerfighters 13
Kellerfighter 2
Krug Darters
Kellerfighters 13
Krug Darters

DC Bolken 3
Kellerfighter 2
Crazy 311

DC Bolken 3
Krug Darters
Crazy 311

DC Kellerratten 3
DC Bolken 3
Liondarters 69
DC Kellerratten 3
DC Kellerratten 3
Krug Darters
Kellerfighters 13
DC Kellerratten 3
Kellerfighters 13
Liondarters 69
DC Kellerratten 3
Liondarters 69

Anz. Beg.

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

31
25
19
13
11
11
10

Gaststétte

Doris Kellertreff
Frohsinn

Lions Bar
Frohsinn

Doris Kellertreff
Baren

Cue Club 311
Doris Kellertreff
Kellerratten
Lions Bar
Kellerratten
Cue Club 311
Doris Kellertreff
Doris Kellertreff
Baren

Doris Kellertreff
Baren

Frohsinn

Doris Kellertreff
Cue Club 311
Frohsinn

Baren

Cue Club 311
Kellerratten
Frohsinn

Lions Bar
Kellerratten
Kellerratten
Baren

Doris Kellertreff
Kellerratten
Doris Kellertreff
Lions Bar
Kellerratten
Lions Bar

Punkte

12.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2012

Spiele

10:8
8:10
9:9

Spiele
136 : 80

125:91
114:102
96: 120
104 : 112
92:124
89: 127

027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saetze

25:20
19:23
26:23

Saetze

315:
290 :
271 :
244 .
257 .
234 .
231:

212
244
242
285
270
295
294

Saetze



36 Daniel Klaentschi

37 Robert Brunner
38 Juerg Rastorfer
39 Petra Hintermann
40 Beat Schaer

41 Yvonne Jenni

42 Rahel Burri

43 Melanie Jenni

43 Stefan Tuescher

43 Madlen Gruetter

44 Markus Reinert

45 Stephanie Schneider
46 Shao Xindong

47 Nicole Xheladine

Rnd. Sp. Heim-Team

Kellerfighter 2
Kellerfighter 2
Crazy 311
Crazy 311
Krug Darters
Crazy 311
Crazy 311
Crazy 311

Kellerfighters 13

Crazy 311

DC Kellerratten 3

Crazy 311
Kellerfighter 2
Liondarters 69

Doris Kellertreff
Doris Kellertreff
Cue Club 311
Cue Club 311
Baren

Cue Club 311
Cue Club 311
Cue Club 311
Doris Kellertreff
Cue Club 311
Kellerratten
Cue Club 311
Doris Kellertreff
Lions Bar

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Gaststatte
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